

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>BA 1st No.610 of 2026</u> Vijay Mehra and anotherApplicant Vs. State of Uttarakhand ...Respondent With <u>BA 1st No.748 of 2026</u> LokpalApplicant Vs. State of Uttarakhand ...Respondent <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, learned senior counsel assisted by Ms. Nipush Mola Joshi, learned counsel for the Applicants. 2. Mr. N.S. Kanyal, learned AGA, for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Mr. Krishna Singh, learned counsel for the Complainant through VC. 4. Let the CCTV footage be filed by the learned State Counsel by the next date fixed. 5. List these matters on 18.05.2026. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 14.05.2026 Nitesh/

--	--	--	--